Hotel Factlities

For more information on all other hotel facilities,

please refer to the Directory of Services provided.

For anything else, please contact reception by
dialing “0” from your in room telephone.

Food awnd Drink at the
Hotidag i Blrmingham
Bromsorove

Welcome to the Holiday Inn Birmingham
Bromsgrove Bar and Room Service Menu.

In addition to this menu a children’s menu and
daily specials menu are also available.

The Parador Restaurant also offers an a la Carte
menu. Please call 6016 for further information or
to make a booking and enjoy a culinary
experience.

We endeavour to provide a great dining
experience with good quality food using fresh,
quality products. Please let us know how we get
on. We would appreciate you completing the
Comment card provided in your room (or from a
member of staff) and handing it in at reception.
These are reviewed and actioned daily by myself
and the management team.

[ hope you enjoy your dining experience

David Hartill
Operations Manager

Opew’mg Times

Breakfast

Monday - Friday 6:30am-9:30am
Weekend (inc Bank Hols) 7:30am-10:30am
Breakfast can be delivered to your room, please
complete the breakfast card on the back of your
door and place it outside your room before
midnight

Lunch

Sunday 12noon-2:30pm
Dinner

Monday - Sunday 6:30pm-9:30pm
Room service

Monday - Sunday 24hrs

Food available 9.30am-11:00pm
[tems marked 24) available 24 hours a day

Bar

Monday - Saturday 9.30am-11pm
Sunday 9.30am- 10.30pm
Food available 9.30am-11:00pm

Hotel Residents may be served at any time
including food items marked (24

A £3.00 tray charge will be added to all Room Service orders
(v) Vegetarian (h) Healthy Option

For guests on a dinner inclusive basis an allowance of £20.00 per
person is included in your rate, excluding drinks and tray charges.
If your food bill exceeds this amount the supplement will be
charged to your room account.

Some Dishes may contain traces of nuts.
We cannot guarantee that fish dishes are free of bones.
Prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.



Liguors

Whiskeys

Bells (Scotch)

Famous Grouse (Scotch)
Glenkinchie (Scotch)
Glenmorangie (Scotch)
Jack Daniels (Bourbon)
Jameson (Irish)
Laphroaig (Scotch)
Talisker (Scotch)

Brandy

Armagnac

Martell VS

Remy Martin VSOP

Spirits

Bacardi White Rum
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Gordons Gin

Lambs Navy Rum
Smirnoff Red Vodka
Malibu White Rum

Jose Cuervo Especial Tequila

Liqueurs
Amaretto

Archers

Baileys

Cointreau
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

25ml
£2.65
£2.65
£4.50
£4.50
£2.85
£2.85
£4.50
£4.50

£4.20
£3.35
£4.75

£2.65
£2.85
£2.65
£2.55
£2.65
£2.50
£2.60

£2.40
£2.40
£3.60
£2.80
£2.65
£2.40

Beers, Cloer and Alcopops

Draught
Becks Vier
Murphys

Bass Smooth
Stella Artois
Symonds Cider
HPA

Bottles

Peroni (330ml)

Budvar (330ml)

Stella Cidre (568ml)

Sol (330ml)

Heineken Premier (330ml)
Smirnoff Ice (330ml)

WKD (330ml)

pint

£3.80
£4.00
£3.80
£4.00
£3.95
£3.70

1% pint
£1.90
£2.00
£1.90
£2.00
£1.95
£1.85

£3.95
£3.95
£4.80
£3.95
£3.95
£4.00
£4.00

Hot Selection

Traditional English breakfast from the buffet

Back bacon

Pork and Cumberland sausages
(Vegetarian option available on request)
Button Mushrooms

Hash Browns

Baked Beans

Grilled Tomatoes

Black pudding

Fried Eggs

Scrambled Eggs

Poached or Boiled eggs available on request

Adodditional ttemas

Grilled Orkney Kipper Cutlet

Natural Smoked Haddock,

Poached in milk and served with poached eggs
Omelettes with various fillings

Pancakes

BEVErAGES

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Apple Juice

Tomato Juice

Still and sparkling water
Fresh Pasteurised Milk
Semi skimmed milk
Skimmed milk

Soya Milk (available on request)
Ground Coffee

Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Herbal Selection

If you have any special dietary requirements please
speak to the Manager

Price

Full English Breakfast............. £13.95 per person



Good Morning!

Service

The buffet offers a wide selection of hot and cold
breakfast items. Please help yourself. Should you require
any assistance or would like additional items that are
available on request, please ask a member of the
breakfast team.

Pastries § Breads

Butter Croissants

Pain au Chocolat

Pain au Raisins

Danish pastries

Daily choice of breads

(Gluten Free Available on request)
Ryvita

Bread Rolls

Preserves

Fruit Jams

Marmalade

Honey

Reduced Sugar Spread
Nutella

Marmite

Butter

Margarine

Cereals

Selection of individually boxed cereals & grains
Porridge (on request and made to your liking)

Chilled Selection

Natural Low Fat Yoghurt

Mixed Fruit Yoghurt

Fresh Fruit Salad

Mixed Seasonal Berries

Fresh Grapefruit Segments

Fresh Orange Segments

Fresh Fruit Bowl

Cherry Tomatoes

Selection of continental meat and cheeses

wine by the Glass

White 125 175 250

Pinot Grigio - Italy £3.75 £5.25 £7.35
Chenin Blanc - South Africa £3.55 £5.00 £7.15

Sauvignon Blanc - Chile £3.25 £4.50 £6.50

Rose
White Zinfandel - USA £3.25 £4.95 £7.00
Pinot Grigio Rose - Italy £3.65 £5.25 £7.35

Red

Merlot - Chile £3.25 £4.50 £6.50
D’Abruzzo - Italy £3.45 £4.70 £6.95
Hardys Shiraz - Australia  £4.45 £5.70 £7.95

A wider selection of wines by the bottle are
available on request

Soft Brinks

Fruit Juice (160ml) £2.00
Minerals (160ml) £1.80
Half pint Pepsi, diet Pepsi, lemonade £1.75
Britvic 55 Apple £2.60
J20 (please ask for selection) £2.70
Energy Drink £2.00

Sparkling or still mineral water (330ml) £2.50
Sparkling or still mineral water (750ml) £3.50

Pl

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino, Latte, Espresso £3.25
With Homemade Biscuit

Coffee with Homemade Biscuit £3.25
Pot of tea with Homemade Biscuit £3.25

(Traditional English, Earl Grey, fruit teas
and herbal teas)

Liqueur Coffees from £5.85

sLeep Enhancers

Hot Chocolate £3.00
Malted Milk Drink £3.00



Toasted Sandwiches

Served with Dressed Salad and Crisps
Classic Club Sandwich £8.20

Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato £7.80

() Peppered Tomato, Mozzarella and £7.25
Basil Pesto

Sandwiches

Served with Dressed Salad and Crisps on Choice of
White or Brown Bloomer Bread

Chicken, Salad and Mayonnaise 24 £7.55

Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese & Chive 24 £7.55

Prawn, Lettuce and Marie Rosé Sauce 24 £7.55

Home Cooked Ham, Salad and Mustard (24 £7.55

Roast Beef, Tomato and Horseradish 24 £7.55
(Beef served rare, please ask if want cooked more)

(v) Mature Cheddar Cheese and Pickle 24 £7.55

(v) Egg Mayonnaise and rocket (24) £7.10
Tuna and Red Onion (24 £7.55
Salads

Classic Caesar Salad

Chicken or Salmon with anchovies £11.20
(h) Nicoise Salad, Pan Fried Tuna £12.70
Loin Steak

(v) Feta, Olive, Tomato and Red Onion £10.75

0Oak Smoked Salmon £11.50
With a Citrus Mayonnaise

Light Bites
(v,h) Homemade Soup, Warm Roll £5.45

(*) Jacket potato with up to two fillings:  £6.95
(Choose up to two fillings from Cheese,

Beans, Prawn Marie Rose, Tuna and Red Onion
Mayonnaise, or Ham)

Homemade Sausage Roll £5.95
With a Garlic Mayonnaise

(*) Can be Vegetarian dependent on filling / topping

Pessert

(v, h) Fresh Fruit Salad £5.10
(v) Selection of Cheeses, Biscuits £6.50
and Homemade Chutney

(v) Selection of Premium Ice Cream £5.10

(v) Homemade Chocolate Sponge with £4.95
Vanilla Seed Ice cream

Ciabatta

Served with Dressed Salad and Chips
Chicken Mozzarella and Basil Pesto £8.10
Steak & Onion with Horseradish £8.90

Battered Fish Finger and Homemade £8.10
Tartar Sauce

(v) Brie, Cranberry and Rocket £7.95

classic Bishes

(*) 3 Egg Omelette, Side Salad and Chips  £8.15
(Choose up to 3 fillings from Cheese,
Onion, Mushroom, Ham, Bacon)

Battered Fish, Chips and Homemade £10.75
Tartare Sauce

Minced Beef, Mushroom & Tomato Open Pie

Served with Mash and Vegetables £10.95
Classic or Mushroom Carbonara

With Mixed Leaf and Garlic Bread £10.15
Grilled Ham, Egg and Chips £10.75
Grilled 8oz Sirloin Steak £14.95
With Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms, Chips

and Mixed Leaf Salad.

Diane/Pepper or Blue Cheese Sauce £1.50
Chili Con Carne with Sour Cream £12.75
and Corn Chips

Chicken or Vegetable Curry £10.85
With Basmati Rice and warm Naan

Just Chicken and Chips £9.95
(v) Homemade Veggie Burger

Served with Chips £9.95
Handmade Beef Burger with Bacon, £10.75

Cheese and Tomato, served with Chips

Classic Spaghetti Bolognaise

With Garlic Bread £10.95

Cumberland Sausage and Mash £10.95

With Red Onion Gravy.

Alongstole

() Chips £2.95

(v) Garlic Bread £3.00
With Cheese £3.75

(v) Buttered Vegetables £2.95

(v,h) Mixed Leaf Salad House Dressing £2.95
Beer Battered Onion Rings £2.95



