### Hotel Facilities

For more information on all other hotel facilities, please refer to the Directory of Services provided.

For anything else, please contact reception by dialing "0" from your in room telephone.

# Food and Drink at the Holiday Inn Birmingham Bromsgrove

Welcome to the Holiday Inn Birmingham Bromsgrove Bar and Room Service Menu.

In addition to this menu a children's menu and daily specials menu are also available.

The Parador Restaurant also offers an a la Carte menu. Please call 6016 for further information or to make a booking and enjoy a culinary experience.

We endeavour to provide a great dining experience with good quality food using fresh, quality products. Please let us know how we get on. We would appreciate you completing the Comment card provided in your room (or from a member of staff) and handing it in at reception. These are reviewed and actioned daily by myself and the management team.

I hope you enjoy your dining experience

David Hartill

**Operations Manager** 

# Opening Times

#### **Breakfast**

Monday – Friday 6:30am–9:30am Weekend (inc Bank Hols) 7:30am–10:30am Breakfast can be delivered to your room, please complete the breakfast card on the back of your door and place it outside your room before midnight

#### Lunch

Sunday 12noon-2:30pm

**Dinner** 

Monday - Sunday 6:30pm-9:30pm

Room service

Monday – Sunday 24hrs

Food available 9.30am-11:00pm

Items marked (24) available 24 hours a day

<u>Bar</u>

Monday – Saturday 9.30am–11pm Sunday 9.30am–10.30pm Food available 9.30am–11:00pm

Hotel Residents may be served at any time

including food items marked (24)

A £3.00 tray charge will be added to all Room Service orders (v) Vegetarian (h) Healthy Option

For guests on a dinner inclusive basis an allowance of £20.00 per person is included in your rate, excluding drinks and tray charges. If your food bill exceeds this amount the supplement will be charged to your room account.

Some Dishes may contain traces of nuts.

We cannot guarantee that fish dishes are free of bones. Prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

. /		
Lia	IUDI	rs
		. –

Líquors		Hot Selection
Whiskeys Bells (Scotch) Famous Grouse (Scotch) Glenkinchie (Scotch) Glenmorangie (Scotch) Jack Daniels (Bourbon) Jameson (Irish) Laphroaig (Scotch) Talisker (Scotch)  Brandy Armagnac Martell VS Remy Martin VSOP	25ml £2.65 £2.65 £4.50 £4.50 £2.85 £2.85 £4.50 £4.50 £4.75	Traditional English breakfast from the buffet Back bacon Pork and Cumberland sausages (Vegetarian option available on request) Button Mushrooms Hash Browns Baked Beans Grilled Tomatoes Black pudding Fried Eggs Scrambled Eggs Poached or Boiled eggs available on request
Spirits Bacardi White Rum Bombay Sapphire Gin Gordons Gin Lambs Navy Rum Smirnoff Red Vodka Malibu White Rum Jose Cuervo Especial Tequila	£2.65 £2.85 £2.65 £2.55 £2.65 £2.50 £2.60	Additional Items  Grilled Orkney Kipper Cutlet Natural Smoked Haddock, Poached in milk and served with poached egg Omelettes with various fillings Pancakes

Liqueurs	
Amaretto	£2.40
Archers	£2.40
Baileys	£3.60
Cointreau	£2.80
Southern Comfort	£2.65
Tia Maria	£2.40

# Beers, Cider and Alcopops

**Draught** 

Sol (330ml)

WKD (330ml)

Heineken Premier (330ml)

Smirnoff Ice (330ml)

9	-	-
Becks Vier	£3.80	£1.90
Murphys	£4.00	£2.00
Bass Smooth	£3.80	£1.90
Stella Artois	£4.00	£2.00
Symonds Cider	£3.95	£1.95
HPA	£3.70	£1.85
Bottles		
Peroni (330ml)		£3.95
Budvar (330ml)		£3.95
Stella Cidre (568ml)		£4.80

pint ½ pint

£3.95

£3.95

£4.00

£4.00

### Beverages

Orange Juice Cranberry Juice Apple Juice Tomato Juice Still and sparkling water Fresh Pasteurised Milk Semi skimmed milk Skimmed milk Soya Milk (available on request) **Ground Coffee** Breakfast Tea Earl Grey Tea **Herbal Selection** 

#### If you have any special dietary requirements please speak to the Manager

### Price

Full English Breakfast.....£13.95 per person

# Good Morning!

# Service

The buffet offers a wide selection of hot and cold breakfast items. Please help yourself. Should you require any assistance or would like additional items that are available on request, please ask a member of the breakfast team.

### Pastries & Breads

Butter Croissants
Pain au Chocolat
Pain au Raisins
Danish pastries
Daily choice of breads
(Gluten Free Available on request)
Ryvita
Bread Rolls

#### Preserves

Fruit Jams
Marmalade
Honey
Reduced Sugar Spread
Nutella
Marmite
Butter
Margarine

#### Cereals

Selection of individually boxed cereals & grains Porridge (on request and made to your liking)

### Chilled Selection

Natural Low Fat Yoghurt
Mixed Fruit Yoghurt
Fresh Fruit Salad
Mixed Seasonal Berries
Fresh Grapefruit Segments
Fresh Orange Segments
Fresh Fruit Bowl
Cherry Tomatoes
Selection of continental meat and cheeses

# Wine by the Glass

YATI	405	455	050
White	125	175	250
Pinot Grigio - Italy	£3.75	£5.25	£7.35
Chenin Blanc – South Africa	£3.55	£5.00	£7.15
Sauvignon Blanc - Chile	£3.25	£4.50	£6.50
Rose			
White Zinfandel – USA	£3.25	£4.95	£7.00
Pinot Grigio Rose - Italy	£3.65	£5.25	£7.35
Red			
Merlot - Chile	£3.25	£4.50	£6.50
D'Abruzzo – Italy	£3.45	£4.70	£6.95
Hardys Shiraz – Australia	£4.45	£5.70	£7.95

A wider selection of wines by the bottle are available on request

# Soft Drinks

Fruit Juice (160ml)	£2.00
Minerals (160ml)	£1.80
Half pint Pepsi, diet Pepsi, lemonade	£1.75
Britvic 55 Apple	£2.60
J20 (please ask for selection)	£2.70
Energy Drink	£2.00
Sparkling or still mineral water (330ml)	£2.50
Sparkling or still mineral water (750ml)	£3.50

#### Hot Drinks

Cappuccino, Latte, Espresso	£3.25
With Homemade Biscuit	
Coffee with Homemade Biscuit	£3.25
Pot of tea with Homemade Biscuit (Traditional English, Earl Grey, fruit and herbal teas)	£3.25 teas
Liqueur Coffees	from £5.85

### Sleep Enhancers

Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Malted Milk Drink	£3.00

Toasted Sandwiches		Cíabatta	
Served with Dressed Salad and Crist Classic Club Sandwich	ps £8.20	Served with Dressed Salad and Chip	os
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato	£7.80	Chicken Mozzarella and Basil Pesto	£8.10
(v) Peppered Tomato, Mozzarella and	£7.25	Steak & Onion with Horseradish	£8.90
Basil Pesto	27.23	Battered Fish Finger and Homemade Tartar Sauce	£8.10
Sandwiches		(v) Brie, Cranberry and Rocket	£7.95
Served with Dressed Salad and Crisps on ( White or Brown Bloomer Bread	Choice of	Olaccia Dialeca	
Chicken, Salad and Mayonnaise (24)	£7.55	Classic Dishes	
Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese & Chive G	<sup>24)</sup> £7.55	(*) 3 Egg Omelette, Side Salad and Chips	£8.15
Prawn, Lettuce and Marie Rosé Sauce (24)	£7.55	(Choose up to 3 fillings from Cheese, Onion, Mushroom, Ham, Bacon)	
Home Cooked Ham, Salad and Mustard (	<sup>24)</sup> £7.55	Battered Fish, Chips and Homemade	£10.75
Roast Beef, Tomato and Horseradish (24)	£7.55	Tartare Sauce	210.70
(Beef served rare, please ask if want cooked (v) Mature Cheddar Cheese and Pickle (2)	•	Minced Beef, Mushroom & Tomato Open	
(v) Egg Mayonnaise and rocket (24)	£7.10	Served with Mash and Vegetables	£10.95
Tuna and Red Onion (24)	£7.55	Classic or Mushroom Carbonara With Mixed Leaf and Garlic Bread	£10.15
Salads		Grilled Ham, Egg and Chips	£10.75
Classic Caesar Salad Chicken or Salmon with anchovies	£11.20	Grilled 8oz Sirloin Steak With Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms, Chips and Mixed Leaf Salad.	£14.95
(ъ) Nicoise Salad, Pan Fried Tuna	£12.70	Diane/Pepper or Blue Cheese Sauce	£1.50
Loin Steak (v) Feta, Olive, Tomato and Red Onion	£10.75	Chili Con Carne with Sour Cream and Corn Chips	£12.75
Oak Smoked Salmon With a Citrus Mayonnaise	£11.50	Chicken or Vegetable Curry With Basmati Rice and warm Naan	£10.85
Light Bites		Just Chicken and Chips	£9.95
Cignic Bices		(v) Homemade Veggie Burger	CO 05
(v, h) Homemade Soup, Warm Roll	£5.45	Served with Chips	£9.95
(*) Jacket potato with up to two fillings: (Choose up to two fillings from Cheese,	£6.95	Handmade Beef Burger with Bacon, Cheese and Tomato, served with Chips	£10.75
Beans, Prawn Marie Rose, Tuna and Red Mayonnaise, or Ham)	Union	Classic Spaghetti Bolognaise With Garlic Bread	£10.95
Homemade Sausage Roll With a Garlic Mayonnaise	£5.95	Cumberland Sausage and Mash	£10.95
(*) Can be Vegetarian dependent on filling /	topping	With Red Onion Gravy.	
Dessert		Alongside	
(v, h) Fresh Fruit Salad (v) Selection of Cheeses, Biscuits and Homemade Chutney	£5.10 £6.50	(v) Chips (v) Garlic Bread With Cheese	£2.95 £3.00 £3.75
(v) Selection of Premium Ice Cream (v) Homemade Chocolate Sponge with Vanilla Seed Ice cream	£5.10 £4.95	(v) Buttered Vegetables (v, h) Mixed Leaf Salad House Dressing Beer Battered Onion Rings	£2.95 £2.95 £2.95